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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 01/12/2024 3:00 pm HS Indoor Track @ ISU - Snake River Open Idaho State University 12:00 pm
Sat 01/13/2024 All Day HS Indoor Track @ ISU - Snake River Open Idaho State University
Fri 01/19/2024 3:00 pm HS Indoor Track @ BYU Provo 10:30 am
Sat 01/20/2024 8:00 am HS Indoor Track @ BYU Provo 5:00 am
Fri 01/26/2024 TBD Indoor  Track @ Weber State Weber State University Ogden TBD
Fri 01/26/2024 3:00 pm HS Indoor Track @ ISU - Snake River Open Idaho State University 12:00 pm
Sat 01/27/2024 All Day Indoor  Track @ Weber State Weber State University Ogden
Sat 01/27/2024 All Day HS Indoor Track @ ISU - Snake River Open Idaho State University
Tue 01/30/2024 4:00 pm HS Throwers Meet @ Evanston White Pods Evanston High School 2:25 pm
Fri 02/02/2024 6:30 pm HS Indoor Track @ UHSTCA - Olympic Oval Kearns, UT 12:00 pm
Sat 02/03/2024 All Day HS Indoor Track @ UHSTCA - Olympic Oval Kearns, UT
Fri 02/09/2024 4:00 pm HS Indoor Track @ Utah Distance Challenge Kearns, UT 12:00 pm
Sat 02/10/2024 TBD HS Indoor Track @ Salem Hills HS- UT SALEM HILLS HIGH TBD
Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm Indoor  Track -Simplot Games @ Pocatello Pocatello 10:00 am
Fri 02/16/2024 All Day Indoor  Track -Simplot Games @ Pocatello Pocatello
Sat 02/17/2024 All Day Indoor  Track -Simplot Games @ Pocatello Pocatello
Wed 02/21/2024 2:30 pm HS Indoor Track @ Evanston Evanston High School 2:30 pm
Thu 02/29/2024 3:00 pm Indoor State Track @ Gillette Gillette 8:00 am
Fri 03/01/2024 TBD Indoor State Track @ Gillette Gillette TBD
Sat 03/02/2024 TBD Indoor State Track @ Gillette Gillette TBD
Tue 03/26/2024 3:00 pm HS Track @ Lyman Lyman High School 2:00 pm
Sat 03/30/2024 9:00 am HS Track @ Timpanogos High School Timpanogos High School


